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A HIJBBYIST’S DHEAM'

3 min SIW of Downtown Geargemwn 5 min.

to Hwy. 401. Charming 2+2 bedrooms, 2§

bath, lovingly cared for home. Pine plank
floors, authentic Mexican tile, new bathroom
with jacuzzi tub & slate fioor. Fully finished
basement. Huge shed 32’ x 96’ with heated
workshop. Call Fran* at 416-428-3726.
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| ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS!!
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Sales
Representative

(905)

456-1000

You can't believe the changes in this 4 BR home,
3100 sq. ft. home. Very tastefully decorated and
choice of ceramics, plank flooring & hardwood top
of the line. Stunning new kitchen with cherry wood
finish centre island, w/o to extensive decking &
landscaping with cabana & kidney shaped
inground pool. Family room with fireplace open to
kitchen with Ige picture window viewing pretty yard.
MBR has new walk-in closet and ensuite out of this
world. Too many upgrades to mention. Must be
seen. Call Cheryl Jackson* for your

personal tour. 905-450-8300.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1:30-4:00 PM
18 METCALFE CRT.

Nestled on a quiet court in excellent family area.
Large principal rms, hardwood floor throughout.
This home features spacious living rm with large
bay window, separate dining room with W/O to
very private yard. Large bright eat-in kitchen,
spacious bdrms with plenty of closet space. Large
rec room in basement plus utility room, lots of
potential. New furnace in 2001. Entry to garage
from home. Situated on large pool sized lot. Close
to all amenities. For more information call Ear.

RFM

www.4561000.com
Realty Services Inc.

'OPEN HOUSE - SUN. OCT 24, 1-4 PM
IST MILL DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
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I Sophiefraturra.com

ON RAVINE

Located on a quiet, highly des:rable .

crescent, backing onto a ravine and

golf course, this exquisitely decorated | :

three bedroom bungalow features a
spectacular open concept design,

hardwood floors, 9 ft. ceilings, crown §

mouldings, flaor-tu-cerlmg mirrors and
many, many more luxurious upgrades.

04-623-30 :

Jthnsan Asscnzlates

HALTOMN TD REALTOF

ruth garmaln @ cngecu ca
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$359,900! OWNERS RELOCATING ... Excellent
floor plan plus tasteful decor. It's an easy walk to
3 schools from this gorgeous Great Gulf Home
loaded with upgrades ... featuring 4 spacious
bedrooms with step-down to master bedroom and
full fnsuita, stained hardwood floors, ceramics,
vaulted ceiling with skylight in family room plus
fireplace. Lovely grounds with Octagon shaped
inground pool plus a 2 level patio interlock brick
work on a deep 120 foot lot. Park-like setting for a
young family... MLS#W537809

RF"; Excellence Realty
/

Inc. Realtor
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For a FREE EVALUATION

of your property, please call GREG PALUCH*

Performance
Realty Inc.
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153 EATON STREET, GEORGETOWN SOUTH
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ELEGANT FHEEHCH.D END UNIT

Elegant, open concept townhome faaturlng |
modern kitchen with breakfast bar, living
room, family
bathrooms, professionally  finished g
basement, upgraded ceramic floors. This §
1569 sq. ft. “Foxwood” model has an

attached garage and walkout to a fenced

yard. 04-645-30
Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

DPEN HOUSE SUN 136 30 - 3:30 PM.

150 STANDISH
This newly listed approx. 2,400 sq.ft. home sits

on a 30'x115" well landscaped lot in a very
popular area. Features incl. fabulous open
concept, foyer w/ceramics, Scarlet O’'Hara
staircase, sep. formal din. rm. w/strip hard-
wood, incredible huge great room wifireplace
open to kit & break nook & W/O to private
fenced yard w/ perennial gardens, 4 bdrms
plus loft, master w/ens. incl. sep. shower &
soaker tub, all appliances, cent. air & more!!
Give us a call.

RFMK Healty Services Inc.
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OPEN HOUSE SA &SUN 2-4 PM

79 CHURCHILL RD. SOUTH, ACTON

counmv SETrING cnv STYLE |

JACKIE
EAGLES*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5169

(Local/Toronto)

Fabulous interior designer renovation in |
the heart of Halton. Hardwood floors, new
bathrooms, new kitchen with breakfast bar,

finished basement, tasteful neutral decor |

throughout. Big mature lot with wood deck.

Walk to schools, parks and shops. Minutes

to Georgetown, Hwys. and GO. $259,900.
04-562-90

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

room, 3 bedrooms, 3§



